4 Dashboard (https://igunep.ucanapply.com/college/dashboard)
/ Add Marks
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i Session 2024-25 v
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Institute/Campus:

GCWP-117 (Govt. College for Women, Pali (Rewari)) v

Student Type:

REGULAR v

Course Type:

uG v

Semester

Second Semester ( Sem - 2) v

Course

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE ( B.COM) v

Paper Type:

SESSIONAL v

Paper:

History ( 24L4.5-MDC-HIS-201) ( SY04) ( 27044) v

@ Search Reset

Course Title: History (24L4.5-MDC-HIS-201)

Showing 1 to 13 out of 13 result

Note - The sessional marks of those students whose forms
have not been verified online by the college through the
portal will not be entered, such students have not been

included in this list.
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Marks Entry Panel

Roll/Enrollment

241117021001 -
ANJALI -
1240250001

241117021002 -
ANJALI -
1240250005

241117021003 -
ANJALI KUMARI
- 1240250012

241117021004 -
ANJU KUMARI -
1240250009

241117021005 -
EKTA -
1240250008

241117021006 -
HIMANI
SHARMA -
1240250014

241117021007 -
NEHA SHARMA
- 1240250004

241117021008 -
NIKITA KUMARI
- 1240250011

2411170210009 -
NISHA SHARMA
- 1240250010

241117021010 -
PAYAL -
1240250002

241117021011 -
PAYAL YADAV -
1240250006

241117021012 -
PRITI -
1240250007

241117021013 -
SAKSHI
TANWAR -
1240250003

Marks
Number Obtained

16

18

15

19

22

14

16

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25






